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Collegewide Credit Fill Rate: 44,609 / 50,149 (89%)
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Biology 104.4% 316.9 14.5 21.9

Business 89.6% 584.7 37.3 15.7 -
Credit ESL 91.4% 441.1 32.0 13.8 -
English 98.1% 587.3 41.4 14.2 -
Health Sciences 75.5% 153.8 6.5 23.6-
Kinesiology 77.2% 202.6 13.7 14.8 --
Language Arts 90.2% 441.7 28.5 15.5 -
Library 91.9% 4.0 0.3 11.9 -
Math 94.8% 804.4 42.7 18.8

Noncredit Business & Life Skills 36.6% 0.0 ?-
Noncredit ESL 107.2% 0.0 ?

Physical Sciences 95.9% 463.8 24.3 19.1

Social Sciences 89.6% 840.6 41.5 20.3

Student Services 74.3% 26.8 2.3 11.5 --
Technology & Aviation 87.8% 358.2 19.5 18.4-
Visual & Performing Arts 78.9% 574.6 43.0 13.3 --

347.55,800.4 16.789.0%

BIOL 104.4%Biology 316.9 14.5 21.9

ACCTG 84.2%Business 179.1 10.7 16.7- -

BUSAD 95.5%Business 153.3 8.5 18.0

CABOT 81.7%Business 33.7 2.9 11.5- -

CS/IS 93.2%Business 142.1 10.3 13.8 -

ENTRE 78.0%Business 3.8 0.3 11.4- -

HIT ?Business -

MOA 75.0%Business 18.1 1.2 15.1- -

RE 90.9%Business 54.6 3.3 16.5 -

ESL 91.4%Credit ESL 434.3 31.6 13.7 -

LING 90.0%Credit ESL 6.7 0.4 16.8

ENGL 98.1%English 549.7 39.4 13.9 -

HUMAN 98.3%English 37.5 2.0 18.8

AD ST 78.9%Health Sciences 23.6 2.1 11.4- -

EMT 95.8%Health Sciences 25.7 0.9 28.1

NS 70.8%Health Sciences 104.5 3.5 29.7-

HLTH 94.0%Kinesiology 84.1 4.7 18.0

KIN 86.2%Kinesiology 13.5 1.0 14.0- -

PE 69.7%Kinesiology 105.0 8.0 13.1- -

ARMEN 114.5%Language Arts 68.7 3.7 18.4

ASL 89.5%Language Arts 15.5 0.9 17.3

CHIN 85.7%Language Arts 5.5 0.3 16.4- -

FREN 69.1%Language Arts 21.1 1.7 12.7- -

ITAL 69.1%Language Arts 21.3 1.7 12.8- -

JAPAN 100.6%Language Arts 30.8 1.7 18.5

JOURN 53.7%Language Arts 11.4 1.5 7.8- -

KOREA 105.7%Language Arts 6.3 0.3 19.0

MCOMM 106.4%Language Arts 41.6 1.4 29.7

SPAN 79.8%Language Arts 67.8 4.7 14.5- -

SPCH 90.7%Language Arts 151.8 10.7 14.2 -

LIB 91.9%Library 4.0 0.3 11.9 -

MATH 94.8%Math 804.4 42.7 18.8

DSL 43.9%Noncredit Business & Life Skills 0.0 ?-

LLS 58.2%Noncredit Business & Life Skills 0.0 ?-

Note: FTES totals do not include positive attendance.


